. SACHIDANAND GYAN BHARTI MODEL SCHOOL

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi ;
108, Kusai, Doranda , Ranchi - 834002

ACTIVITIES OF MONTH - FEBRUARY 2022

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
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05-02-2022 Saturday Basant Panchami (Holiday)

07-02-2022 Monday Yellow Day Celebration (Nur. to Std. Il)
07-02-2022 Monday
& & Teachers In-house Training Program
08-02-2022 Tuesday
12-02-2022 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meet (Nur. to Std. IX)
19-02-2022 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meet (Std. X)
e
20-02-2022 Sunday Vaccine Camp. '
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26-02-2022 Saturday
& & Teachers In-house Training Program
27-02-2022 Sunday
28-02-2022 Monday
to to Mock Test (Std. X)
11-03-2022 Friday
e s e —
28-02-2022 Monday
to to Final Exam. (Nur. to Std. IX)
14-03-2022 Monday
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